
SB1; VB1
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Vārds Uzvārds
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Rezultāts
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Zēni
1 Edgars Magaziņš 6 1:00 1
2 Gustavs Āboliņš 11 1:05 2
3 Ralfs Mūrnieks 79 1:13 3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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2008-2015 g.

Distance: 0.3 km

Starta un finiša protokols.

Meitenes
1 Sanija Šuksta 43 0:59 1
2 Merisa Akmentiņa 62 1:14 2
3 Keita Mūrniece 78 1:44 3
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Distance: 0.3 km



SB2; VB2

N. p. 
k.

Vārds Uzvārds
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laiks

Rezultāts

V
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Zēni
1 Rihards Berkolds 17 3:01 1
2 Niks Kanders 52 3:02 2
3 Renārs Žīgurs 1 3:28 3
4 Reinis Kozilāns 25 3:32 4
5 Markuss Venslavs 80 3:52 5
6
7
8
9
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Distance: 0.9km

2004-2007 g.
Starta un finiša protokols.

Meitenes
1 Marta Balanasa 73 3:10 1
2 Zane Gedijuma 74 3:18 2
3 Karlīna Laiva 22 3:19 3
4 Laila Ludviga 20 3:26 4
5 Adele Balanasa 72 3:31 5
6 Simona Šuksta 42 4:00 6
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Distance: 0.9km



S12; V12
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Vārds Uzvārds
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Finiša 
laiks

Rezultāts
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Zēni
1 Aleks Kanders 53 3:10 1
2 Niks Kalējs 40 3:40 2
3 Arvis Šuksts 41 3:41 3
4 Oskars Jaunbērziņš 27 3:48 4
5
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2000-2003 g.

Distance: 1.1km

Starta un finiša protokols.

Meitenes
1 Andra Ance Brūniņa 10 4:35 1
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Distance: 1.1km



S16; V16

N. p. 
k.

Vārds Uzvārds

S
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Starta 
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Finiša 
laiks

Rezultāts
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Zēni
1 Sandis Karlijčuks 18 6:46 1
2 Jānis Melecis 2 7:41 2
3 Ervīns Zariņš 81 7:59 3
4 Adrians Šuksts 44 8:04 4
5
6
7
8
9
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1991-1999 g.

Distance: 2.4km

Starta un finiša protokols.

Meitenes
1 Anete Salmiņa 15 5:28 1
2 Alise Kazaine 14 5:43 2
3 Sindija Žīgure 23 6:26 3
4 Samanta Šuksta 45 6:41 4
5 Agate Mūrniece 5 6:44 5
6
7
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Distance: 1.6km



S25; V25

N. p. 
k.

Vārds Uzvārds
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Finiša 
laiks

Rezultāts

V
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Zēni
1 Inguss Vītols 3 6:59 1
2 Mairis Rāts 24 7:13 2
3 Kaspars Purmalis 75 7:24 3
4 Rolands Laiva 29 8:34 4
5
6
7
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Distance: 2.4km

1976-1990 g.
Starta un finiša protokols.

Meitenes
1 Elīna Akmentiņa 77 5:50 1
2 Kristīne Balanasa 76 5:52 2
3 Ilze Ludviga 21 5:53 3
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Distance: 1.6km



S40+; V40+

N. p. 
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Vārds Uzvārds
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Finiša 
laiks

Rezultāts
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Zēni
1 Viesturs Zaķis 56 3:21 1
2 Viesturs Kazainis 13 3:24 2
3
4
5
6
7
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Distance: 1.1km

Starta un finiša protokols.
1975 g. un vecāki

Meitenes
1 Sarmīte Salmiņa 59 4:31 1
2 Dace Brūniņa 61 5:15 2
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Distance: 1.1km


